Le Jogging Saint-Joseph - Trois-Ponts - 20/03/2016 - 11 km

Place Dossard Nom
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1017
1028
1021
1019
1036
1029
1018
1023
1020
120
1041
1022
1016
1052
1038
1055
1002
1037
1040
1009
1046
1043
1030
1032
1045
1050
1024
1034
1008
1027
1033
1042
1001
1051
1044
1039
1026
1049
1011
1048
1047
1035
1025
1031
1003
2012
2
1006
1004

MICHEL
FAYMONVILLE
JOB

DETHIER
CRAHAY
FORT
SEVILLA
POLLENTIER
DETHIER
MHO JAWAD
GREGOIRE
SCHAUS
HAOUCHINE
WANSART
WERGIFOSSE
DEPIERREUX
DENOOZ
WERGIFOSSE
KEYSERS
LAMING
COLGEN
WINANDY
WILLEM

DE TOFFOL
COUNET
BOULANGER
BOUTET

DE TOFFOL
STAES-POLET
RENARD

DE TOFFOL
ANDRES
NYSSEN
BOULANGER
GROSIJEAN
MARTIN
CLOSON
BASTIN
MARIQUE
DUMONT
PAQUAY
GILLES
PONDANT
THUNUS
STAS
VANDEKOKER
HEINEN
SKIROLE
RADICCHI

Prénom

Luc

Jean
Damien
Julien
Quentin
Alex
Cristian
Michel
Jerome
Rahimi
Benjamin
Dieter
Hassn
Nicolas
Bruno
Emile

Axel
Jordan
Christophe
Mary
Kornelia
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Philippe
Xavier
Anne
Emmanuel
Cedric
Samuel
Sabine
Olivier
Joachim
Angelika
Monique
Nathalie
Vinciane
Fabien
Chloe

Paul

Julien
Catherine
Veronique
Cécile

Loic

Jenny
Veronique
Luc

Henri
Marie-Claire
Adrien

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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SE
EG
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
SE
EG
SE
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
DA
Al
V2
SE
EG
DA
V1
SE
SE
A2
SE
SE
Al
A2
Al
Al
V1
DA
V3
SE
Al
Al
DA
SE
DA
Al
V2
V4
A3
EG
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Temps

00:44:31
00:47:38
00:50:59
00:51:02
00:51:04
00:51:06
00:52:03
00:52:44
00:52:51
00:53:25
00:54:28
00:55:46
00:56:19
00:56:44
00:56:53
00:59:27
01:00:50
01:01:22
01:01:58
01:02:11
01:02:21
01:02:32
01:03:16
01:03:34
01:03:46
01:04:51
01:05:03
01:05:14
01:08:16
01:08:23
01:08:31
01:08:45
01:09:17
01:09:56
01:10:21
01:12:01
01:12:39
01:13:28
01:14:04
01:17:24
01:17:24
01:18:14
01:19:55
01:20:28
01:21:42
01:22:13
01:24:09
01:33:09
01:36:26

Vitesse

14,826 km/h
13,856 km/h
12,945 km/h
12,933 km/h
12,924 km/h
12,916 km/h
12,680 km/h
12,516 km/h
12,488 km/h
12,356 km/h
12,118 km/h
11,835 km/h
11,719 km/h
11,633 km/h
11,603 km/h
11,102 km/h
10,849 km/h
10,755 km/h
10,651 km/h
10,614 km/h
10,585 km/h
10,554 km/h
10,432 km/h
10,383 km/h
10,350 km/h
10,177 km/h
10,146 km/h
10,118 km/h
9,668 km/h
9,651 km/h
9,633 km/h
9,600 km/h
9,526 km/h
9,438 km/h
9,382 km/h
9,165 km/h
9,085 km/h
8,984 km/h
8,911 km/h
8,527 km/h
8,527 km/h
8,436 km/h
8,259 km/h
8,202 km/h
8,078 km/h
8,028 km/h
7,843 km/h
7,085 km/h
6,844 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:03
00:04:20
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:44
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:51
00:04:57
00:05:04
00:05:07
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:24
00:05:32
00:05:35
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:45
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:14
00:06:15
00:06:18
00:06:21
00:06:24
00:06:33
00:06:36
00:06:41
00:06:44
00:07:02
00:07:02
00:07:07
00:07:16
00:07:19
00:07:26
00:07:28
00:07:39
00:08:28
00:08:46



